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/L A SP AT [100] = DIM B
(CONTACT AREA)—=| 200 |=—
Ol - $.015® 100 —=| |~
TYP AT POST TIPS AN
* AN |
VaRYamY TNV ‘ v
138+.004 (e | o= | 0= ] 0 ] 0 ] I T N\ ‘ F“> ; 1,2,3,4,37,38,39,40 3.984]3.900] 39 | 40 71044307
] ? M /\ J ot o1s — j 1,2,3.4,32,33,34,35 3. 484 3.400| 34 | 35 | 7-104430-6
I 069%.003 i ' ' s 1,2,3,4,27,28,29,30 2.984|2.900| 29 | 30 7—104430—5
12 03 } 1,2,3,4,23,24,25,26 2.584|2.500| 25 | 26 7—104430—4
042+.008 - 0302005 == =7 ; 1.2,3.4,00,23 24,25 2 484 2.400| 24 | 25 71044303
2&(: s ST0T5® . s 1,2,3,4,21,22,23,24 2.384|2.300| 23 | 24 7—104430—2
SETAIL 2 s 1,2,3,4,20,21,22,23 2.284|2.200| 22 | 23 71044301
TYP AT POST TIPS POST DETAIL TYP s 1,2,3,4,19,20,21,22 2184|2100 21 | 22 7 104430-0
140 = 222 MIGMEM ’ 1,2,3,4,18,19,20,2 1 2.084|2.000] 20 | 21 | 6-104430-9
POST NO REF ~ 1,2,5,4,1/7,18,19,20 1.984|1.900] 19 20 6—104430—8
(SEE TABLE) s 1,2,3,4,16,17,18,19 1.8841.800] 18 | 19 6—104430—7
s 1,2,3,4,15,16,17,18 1.7841.700] 17 | 18 6—104430—6
- s 1,2,3,4,14,15,16,17 1.684|1.600] 16 | 17 6-104430-5 | .
S s 1,2,3,4,13,14,15,16 1.584|1.500] 15 | 16 6—104430—4
s 1,2,3,4,12,13,14,15 1.4841.400] 14 | 15 6—104430—3
s 1,2,3,4,11,12,13,14 1.3841.300] 13 | 14 6—104430—2
s 1,2,3,4,10,11,12,13 1.2841.200] 12 | 13 6—104430—1
s 1,2,3,4,9,10,11,12 1.184[1.100] 11 | 12 6—104430—0
. 1,2,3,4,8,9,10,1 1 1.084|1.000] 10 | 11 5—104430—9
s 1,2,3,4,7,8,9,10 984 | .900 | 9 10 5_104430-8
s 1.,2,3,4,6,7,8,9 884 | .800 | 8 9 5_104430—7
N s 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8 784 | .700| 7 8 5-104430—6 |
s 1,2,3,4,5,6,7 684 | .00 | 6 7 5_104430-5
*‘ ’*-100 8 1,2,3,4,5,6 584 | 500 5 6 51044304
! - s 1,2,3,4,5 484 | 400 | 4 5 51044303
o N o -6 j 1,2,3,4 384 | .300| 3 4 5-104430-2
s 1,2,3 284 | .200| 2 3 5—104430— 1
#.040+.003 TYP|$|2.006© A 1,2,3,4,37,38,39,40 3.984|3.900| 39 | 40 0_104430—7
SEFORE PLATING £.0452:.0010 TvP > 1.2,0,4, 52,595,254, 59 5.484 ] 5. 400] 54 | S5 | 2-104430-6
A 1,2,3,4,27,28,29,30 2.984|2.900| 29 | 30 2 104430—5
A 1,2,3,4,23,24,25,26 2.584|2.500| 25 | 26 2 104430—4
A 1,2,3,4,22,23,24,25 2.484|2.400| 24 | 25 2 104430—3
RECOMMENDED HOLE  LAYOUT A 1,2,3,4,21,22,23,24 2.384|2.300| 23 | 24 2 104430—2
A 1,2,3,4,20,21,22,23 2.284|2.200| 22 | 23 D 104430—1
- A 1,2,3,4,19,20,21,22 2.184|2.100] 21 | 22 2-104430-0 | _
A 1,2,3,4,18,19,20,2 1 2.084|2.000| 20 | 21 1 —104430—9
8 A 1,2,3,4,17,18,19,20 1.984|1.900| 19 | 20 1 —104430-8
A 1,2,3,4,16,17,18,19 1.884|1.800] 18 | 19 1 —104430—7
A 1,2,3,4,15,16,17,18 1.7841.700] 17 | 18 1 —104430—6
A 1,2,3,4,14,15,16,17 1.684|1.600| 16 | 17 1 —104430-5
OBSOLETE A 1,2,3,4,13,14,15,16 1.584|1.500| 15 16 1-104430—4
A 1,2,3,4,12,13,14,15 1.484|1.400] 14 | 15 1 —104430—3
/N THE NOTED DIMENSIONS APPLY AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE POST AND A 1,2,3,4,11,12,13,14 1.384|1.300] 13 | 14 1 -104430—2
THE HOUSING A 1,2,3,4,10,11,12,13 1.2841.200] 12 | 13 1 —104430—
/2\ POINT OF MEASUREMENT FOR PLATING THICKNESS : L2220, 10,11, 12 11o4)1.100) 11 | 12 | 1-104450=0
A 1,2,3,4,8,9,10,1 1 1.084|1.000] 10 | 11 104430—9
/2 SELECTIVE POSTS ARE FORMED TO PROVIDE CONNECTOR RETENTION TO PC BOARD 5 1,2,5,4,7,8,9,10 984 | .900 9 10 1044308
UNTIL SOLDERED. RETENTION FEATURE IS FOR .055 MINIMUM PC BOARD THICKNESS. A 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9 .884 | .800 | 8 9 104430—7
SEE DETAIL Z FOR FORM AND TABLE FOR LOCATIONS. A 5. 3.4.56.7.8 84 | 700 7 3 | 04430—6
N A 1,2,3,4,5,6,7 684 | .600| 6 7 104430—5
gEE%AvTng Tg;m ANGLE CAN BE ORIENTED TO THE RIGHT (AS SHOWN) i S % 45 6 =22 S0 = 5 PRT
A 1,2,3,4,5 484 | 400 | 4 5 104430—3
Zsl POSTS: .000015 GOLD IN CONTACT AREA, .000100-—.000200 MATTE TIN—LEAD 5 1.2,5,4 584 | .300 3 4 1044302
ON SOLDER TAIL, ALL OVER .000050 NICKEL. A 1,2,3 284 | 200 2 3 104430 —1
/6\  POSTS: .000015 GOLD IN CONTACT AREA, .000100—.000200 MATTE TIN Ol D DOWN POST NO | ASSEMBLY
ON SOLDER TAIL, ALL OVER .000050 NICKEL. REMARKS | PLATING CONRIG L OCATIONS C 3 A PSEN NBQETER
A A
/2 HIGH TEMPERATURE CONFIGURATION.
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. H MOLL - o
/2\  OBSOLETE PARTS: OBSOLETE CIS STREAMLINING PER D.RENAUD/D.SINIS TR =TE 1 Connectivity
INCHES R. FEIDT HEADER ASSY, MOD I, BREAKAWAY,
? &g i _ p%TfTwm SINGLE ROW, 100 C/L, RT ANGLE, .025 SQ
@»g%EE% %E)OS FrPHICATION =rEe SIZE CAGE COPDEOSD—LTV\;\NGWV\‘IZH HOLD*DOWN CONF‘G RESTRICTED TO
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